

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Project No : WA NPS MORA 123(1)

Project Name : Rockfall Mitigation At SR123

Solicitation No: DTFH70-16-B-00010

State : WA

County : Pierce

Federal Location : Mount Rainier National Park

Opened at: 2:00 PM
 Opened by: James Mikell
 Date: 7/7/2016

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 08/03/2016

Contract Awarded to: Rock Supremacy LLC Award Date: 08/02/2016
 Contract Number: DTFH7016C00031 Data is Public

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Engineer's Estimate		\$ 216,430.00	
Rock Supremacy LLC 2660 NE HWY 20 #6 Bend, OR 97701		\$ 374,350.00	
Triptych Construction I 269 Abbott St Glide, OR 97443		\$ 408,575.50	
Access Limited Constr 225 Suburban Road, U San Luis Obispo, CA 9:		\$ 543,410.65	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A **Total of Bid Items:** \$ 216,430.00 \$ 374,350.00 \$ 408,575.50 \$ 543,410.65
 Project No: WA NPS MORA 123(1)

Project Name: Rockfall Mitigation At SR123

CQ = "Contract Quantity"			Engineer's Estimate		Rock Supremacy LLC		Triptych Construction LLC		Access Limited Construction	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION									
Line A0020	ALL	LPSM	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
15301-0000	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL									
Line A0040	ALL	LPSM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING									
Line A0060	ALL	LPSM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE									
Line A0080	ALL	LPSM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
15705-1400	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, FIBER ROLL									
Line A0100	200	LNFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
26001-0000	ROCK BOLT									
Line A0120	680	LNFT	\$ 92.00	\$ 62,560.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 122,400.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 100,640.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 207,400.00
26002-0000	ROCK DOWEL									
Line A0140	110	LNFT	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 21,450.00
62003-0000	STONE MASONRY									
Line A0160	ALL	LPSM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 17,656.25	\$ 17,656.25
62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR									
Line A0180	50	HOURL	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00
62302-0100	SPECIAL LABOR, SLOPE SCALING									
Line A0200	120	HOURL	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 29,400.00
63316-1000	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN									
Line A0220	1	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00
63502-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE, TYPE 36-INCH									
Line A0240	40	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 740.00	\$ 20.63	\$ 825.20
63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM									
Line A0260	50	EACH	\$ 47.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 56.25	\$ 2,812.50
63502-1600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B									
Line A0280	4	EACH	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 21,875.00	\$ 87,500.00
63502-2000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN									
Line A0300	2	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 172.50
63502-3100	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM									
Line A0320	1	EACH	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00
63503-0400	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER									
Line A0340	500	LNFT	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 41,250.00
63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN									
Line A0360	90	SQFT	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 967.50	\$ 11.88	\$ 1,069.20
63509-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER									
Line A0380	550	FXHR	\$ 56.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 71.80	\$ 39,490.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 41,250.00
65105-0000	TEMPORARY ROCKFALL PROTECTION									
Line A0400	ALL	LPSM	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00